
Lot No. 

801 

802 

803 

804 

805 

806 

807 

808 

809 

810 

811 

812 

Stage 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Size (m2) 

2.45ha 

2.07ha 

2.0ha 

2.0ha 

2.24ha 

2.37ha 

2.27ha 

2.21ha 

2.61ha 

2.26ha 

2.36ha 

2.22ha 

Street 

Thornbill Place 

Thornbill Place 

Thornbill Place 

Thornbill Place 

Thornbill Place 

Thornbill Place 

Thornbill Place 

Carnaby Street 

Carnaby Street 

Carnaby Street 

Thornbill Place 

Thornbill Place 

Titles 

May/June 2025 

May/June 2025 

May/June 2025 

May/June 2025 

May/June 2025 

May/June 2025 

May/June 2025 

May/June 2025 

May/June 2025 

May/June 2025 

May/June 2025 

May/June 2025 

Price 

SOLD 

SOLD 

$495,000 

$490,000 

SOLD 

SOLD 

$490,000 

SOLD 

SOLD 

SOLD 

$470,000 

SOLD 



813

814 

815 

816 

817 

818 

Stage 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Size (m2) 

2.16ha 

3.28ha 

3.09ha 

9.83ha 

2.07ha 

2.47ha 

Street 

Bronzewing Court

Bronzewing Court

Titles 

June/July 2025 

Price 

SOLD 

$485,000 

$485,000 

$498,000 

June/July 2025 $498,000 

June/July 2025 

June/July 2025 

June/July 2025 

June/July 2025 

$920,000 

Bronzewing Court

Bronzewing Court

Bronzewing Court

Bronzewing Court


