

Price List

Lot No.	Stage	Size (m2)	Street	Titles	Price
801	1	2.45ha	Thornbill Place	May/June 2025	\$470,000
802	1	2.07ha	Thornbill Place	May/June 2025	SOLD
803	1	2.0ha	Thornbill Place	May/June 2025	SOLD
804	1	2.0ha	Thornbill Place	May/June 2025	SOLD
805	1	2.24ha	Thornbill Place	May/June 2025	\$495,000
806	1	2.37ha	Thornbill Place	May/June 2025	\$490,000
807	1	2.27ha	Thornbill Place	May/June 2025	SOLD
808	1	2.21ha	Carnaby Street	May/June 2025	SOLD
809	1	2.61ha	Carnaby Street	May/June 2025	SOLD
810	1	2.26ha	Carnaby Street	May/June 2025	\$490,000
811	1	2.36ha	Thornbill Place	May/June 2025	SOLD
812	1	2.22ha	Thornbill Place	May/June 2025	SOLD

Bonus Inclusions

✓ 3-phase power ✓ All lots include rural front side & rear fencing & front gate

Written pre-approval of finance from a Finance Broker or Financial Institution is required prior to purchase. \$5,000 deposit on land purchase. Prices include GST and subject to change without notification. Titles are due May/June 2025. Terms and Conditions apply.







Price List

	Stage	Size (m2)	Street	Titles	Price
813	1	2.16ha	Bronzewing Court	June/July 2025	\$498,000
814	1	3.28ha	Bronzewing Court	June/July 2025	\$498,000
815	1	3.09ha	Bronzewing Court	June/July 2025	SOLD
816	1	9.83ha	Bronzewing Court	June/July 2025	\$920,000
817	1	2.07ha	Bronzewing Court	June/July 2025	\$485,000
818	1	2.47ha	Bronzewing Court	June/July 2025	\$485,000

Bonus Inclusions

✓ 3-phase power ✓ All lots include rural front side & rear fencing & front gate

Written pre-approval of finance from a Finance Broker or Financial Institution is required prior to purchase. \$5,000 deposit on land purchase. Prices include GST and subject to change without notification. Titles are due May/June 2025. Terms and Conditions apply.



